How to order calendars:
All orders should be placed online at
travelersonlinestore.com, keyword: currier.
For customer service:
John Michael Associates (JMA)
94 Holmes Road
Newington, CT 06111
Travelers Service Team
Email: TRVCalendars@jmalogos.com
Phone: 844.878.9618
Calendar pricing:*
Calendars:	 1–9	 $8.50 each
	 10–100	 $7.00 each
	 110 or more	 $5.50 each
Your credit card statement will show a charge from
JMA Promotional for your calendar purchase.
Calendar specs:
•	 22" H x 16" W
•	 Printed on quality cream-colored stock (70# text)
Calendar tab labels:
To customize the calendar tab with your company name, address
and phone, you may use clear address labels (1" x 25/8").
How to order calendar frames:
Specially designed frames are available to fit the Currier & Ives
calendars. Frames are equipped with hanging hardware and door backs
for easy accessibility, making it a snap to change your calendar monthly.
This year, the calendar and frame can be ordered as a complete product
or as in the past, the frame may be ordered separately. Four finish styles
are available, which reflect those of the frames originally used with
Currier & Ives lithographs: black, gold, mahogany and walnut.
The price per frame is:
Shipping and handling for the frames will be added to your purchase.
To purchase your calendar frames (either the calendar and frame or
just the frame only), go to https://hartfordfineart.com/shop. Then
click “Calendar Frames” under the "Shop" heading. Receive 10% OFF
your online calendar frame order now through 12/31/21 by entering
CALFRM10 at checkout.
Frame and calendar (complete, ready to hang) or just the frame
(insert your own calendar) may be ordered directly from:
Hartford Fine Art & Framing
80 Pitkin Street
East Hartford, CT 06108
860.528.1409
2022 Travelers Currier & Ives Calendar
ORDERING INFORMATION
About the calendar:
The Travelers signature calendar, bearing Currier & Ives reprints from our print collection, was
first introduced in 1936. This handsome calendar has become a part of American culture, with its
illustrations decorating homes and business establishments across the country. It remains a perennial
favorite of Travelers agents, brokers and their clients, and is considered a unique and valued
marketing tool.
Our 2022 calendar reprises 12 of the earliest Currier & Ives reproductions. Once again, we have
selected a pleasing array of prints from our company archives representing a wide variety of
scenes. The illustrations are reproduced at a size convenient for framing, and we are confident
they will be a welcome addition to any home or office.
travelers.com
The Travelers Indemnity Company and its property casualty affiliates. One Tower Square, Hartford, CT 06183
© 2021 The Travelers Indemnity Company. All rights reserved. Travelers and the Travelers Umbrella logo are registered trademarks of The Travelers Indemnity Company in the U.S. and other countries.
M-16322 Rev. 10-21
Qty Calendar and Frame
(complete, ready to hang)
Frame Only
(insert your calendar and hang)
1-6 $67.00 $58.50
7-12 $64.00 $55.50
13-25 $61.15 $52.65
*Orders over 9 in quantity must be placed in multiples of 10.